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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Monday, 2 September ECB Legal Conference on “Building bridges: central banking law 
in an interconnected world” – chairing panel on “Autonomy of 
interpretation of Union law by the Court of Justice of the 
European Union” 

ECB 

Tuesday, 3 September Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 4 September Meeting with media ECB 

Monday, 9 September Meeting with European Central Counterparty N.V. (EuroCCP), on 
key risk and regulatory CCP topics 

ECB 

Tuesday, 10 September Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 11 September Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 12 September Governing Council ECB 

Monday, 16 September Participation in conference on global stablecoins, organised by 
the Bank for International Settlements (BIS) 

Basel 

Tuesday, 17 September Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with SWIFT, on connectivity services to the Eurosystem 
market infrastructures in the future 

ECB 

Thursday,19 September 

 

C. Peter McColough Series on International Economics, 
organised by Council on Foreign Relations – discussion on euro 
area conditions, the ECB’s economic tools and the effects of US 
trade policy on the global economy 

New York 

 Meeting with Financial Services Volunteer Corps (FSVC), on the 
FSVC’s work in Africa, the Middle East and other emerging 
market regions 

New York 

 Meeting with President of Federal Reserve Bank of New York, 
Mr John C. Williams, on development of the global, US and euro 
area economies 

New York 
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Tuesday, 24 September Executive Board ECB 

Sunday, 29 September 

 

 

13th Luxembourg Expert Forum on the Development of Union 
Law, organised by the European Court of Justice – dinner 
speech on the relationship between European Union institutions 
and Member States 

Luxembourg 

 

 


